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ROZRUSZNIK MCCORMICK
ART.M3
Cena brutto 580,00 zł

Cena netto 471,54 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Numer katalogowy R0001230021

Opis produktu
 

ROZRUSZNIK

12V, 3.0 kW

ZASTOSOWANIE

 MCCORMICK  - RÓŻNE MODELE

PRZYKŁADOWE ZASTOSOWANIA:
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Model

 

Silnik

 

MCCORMICK

 

TTX190M

 

Iveco BetaPower

BOSCH: 0001230021; 0001230026; 0001262021; 0001262022
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WYMIARY

 

mm

 

O1

 

90 mm

 

O2

 

127 mm

 

O3

 

90 mm

 

A

 

89 mm

 

B

 

27 mm

 

R

 

316 mm
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